
 
 

 

 

HOW MUCH DOES IT COST TO BECOME A MEMBER? 

Membership Pricing 
 

 

  

Number of Employees 

 

 

Member Rate (£) 

 

VAT (£) 

 

Total Price inc. VAT (£) 

 

 

      
 1 £320 £64 £384  

      
 2 to 10 £425 £85 £510  

  

 

11 to 50 

 

 

£525 

 

£105 

 

£630 

 

  

 

51 to 100 

  

 

£730 

 

£146 

 

£876 

 

  

 

101 to 200 

 

 

£1,030 

 

£206 

 

£1,236 

 

  

 

201 to 500 

 

 

£1,340 

 

£268 

 

£1608 

 

  

 

501 Plus 

 

 

£1,650 

 

£330 

 

£1,980 

 

  

 

Group Rate 

 

£360 

 

£72 

 

£432 

 

  

 

Charities/ schools <10 employees 

 

£360 

 

£72 

 

£432 

 

  

 

Charities/ schools 11+ employees 

 

£465 

 

£93 

 

£558 

 

 


