

HOW MUCH DOES IT COST TO BECOME A MEMBER?

Membership Pricing

Number of Employees	Member Rate (£)	VAT (£)	Total Price inc. VAT (£)
1	£320	£64	£384
2 to 10	£425	£85	£510
11 to 50	£525	£105	£630
51 to 100	£730	£146	£876
101 to 200	£1,030	£206	£1,236
201 to 500	£1,340	£268	£1608
501 Plus	£1,650	£330	£1,980
Group Rate	£360	£72	£432
Charities/ schools <10 employees	£360	£72	£432
Charities/ schools 11+ employees	£465	£93	£558